
2021-2022 Person-Centered Planning:  
Implementation of Charting the LifeCourse 
In this free, interactive, hands-on virtual session, we will take a deeper dive into Charting the LifeCourse.  
Participants will: 

• Understand the various ways to utilize Charting the LifeCourse to support student outcomes and 
partner with families. 

• Discover ways to integrate Charting the LifeCourse within their organization – district, building, 
classroom, pre-service, professional development. 

• Be expected to participate in group discussions and share their experiences with this process. 

Date/Registration  Time RESC 

January 28, 2022 9:00 – 11:00 am SERC 

March 24, 2022 12:30 – 2:30 pm EdAdvance 

March 29, 2022 1:00 – 3:00 pm EASTCONN 

April 4, 2022 5:30 – 7:30 pm LEARN 

April 7, 2022 9:00 – 11:00 am ACES 

April 21, 2022 10:00 – 12:00 pm CES 

May 11, 2022 9:00 – 11:00 am CREC 

In order to participate in this session, you must have attended Person-Centered Planning:  
Introduction to Charting the LifeCourse (formerly titled: Person-Centered Planning: LifeCourse Planning Tools). 

Once you have registered, a Canvas link with further details and resources for the course will be sent. Before 
coming to this session you MUST complete the assignment identified in Canvas!

Contact Eric Protulis by email at eprotulis@aces.org or by phone at 203-498-6849, or SERC/your local RESC, for 
questions or assistance with registration, or for in-district training and consultation. 
ACES: Mary Stone – mstone@aces.org or 203-407-4423 
C.E.S.: Margo Sheldon – sheldonm@cestrumbull.org or 203-365-8877  
CREC: Claudia Elfreich – celfreich@crec.org or 860-839-4513  
EASTCONN: Amy Norton – anorton@eastconn.org or 860-933-1826  
EdAdvance: Laurel Scott – scott@edadvance.org or 860.567.0863 x1172 
LEARN: Lois Eldridge – leldridge@learn.k12.ct.us  

Jennifer Sullivan – jsullivan@learn.k12.ct.us or 860-434-4800 x134 
SERC: Missy Wrigley – wrigley@ctserc.org 
           Nitza Diaz – diaz@ctserc.org or 860-632-1485 x394 

https://ctserc.org/events
https://ed-advance-special-education-programs.coursestorm.com/category/professional-development
https://events.dudesolutions.com/eastconn/event/person-centered-planning-implementation-of-charting-the-lifecourse/
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/search.aspx
https://aces-org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUucuytrzgiH9aD5D9eFLOh8kyfGltV-sif
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIpf-usqz4pGtOwN9zu9sjo-fb0JNFK4K4d
https://crec.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJArdO-opz4oHtQLWGdASrkrocLTwmMyKgy-
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